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Name Degree Email Phone

Morgan, Douglas A Master of Business Admin dmorgan@mail.fresnostate.edu

Pendergrass, Robert W Juris Doctor rwpendergrass@csufresno.edu

Shahrokhi, Manuchehr Doctor of Philosophy mshahrok@csufresno.edu 559.278.4058

Sigala, Michael J Master of Arts misigala@csufresno.edu

Steinke, Elizabeth M Master of Business Admin esteinke@csufresno.edu 559.278.4050

Stratton, Tanya M tstratton@csufresno.edu

Tseng, Kuo-Cheng Doctor of Philosophy kctseng@csufresno.edu 559.278.4981

Yazdipour, Rassoul Doctor of Philosophy rassouly@csufresno.edu 559.278.4987

FOOD SCIENCE & NUTRITION

Name Degree Email Phone

Dormedy, Erin S Doctor of Philosophy edormedy@csufresno.edu 559.278.8321

Elizondo, Rey A Doctor of Philosophy relizondo@csufresno.edu 559.278.2145

Ferris, Dennis A Doctor of Philosophy dennisf@csufresno.edu 559.278.4692

Herzig, Lisa A Doctor of Philosophy lherzig@csufresno.edu 559.278.2043

Ireland, Erika L Master of Public Health eireland@csufresno.edu 559.278.8009

Lang, Kara E Doctor of Philosophy klang@csufresno.edu

Lentell, Ann G Master of Science alentell@csufresno.edu

Pao, Shi Chiang (Steven) Doctor of Philosophy spao@csufresno.edu

Ponce, Angel Master of Public Health angelp@csufresno.edu

Porter, Jennie L Doctor of Philosophy jporter@csufresno.edu 559.278.1624

Samuelson Visher, Kimberly C Master of Science ksamuelsonvisher@csufresno.edu

Shahrokhi, Sholeh H Master of Science sshahrokhi@csufresno.edu

Stenger, Kristen M Master of Science kstenger@csufresno.edu

Tom, Harriet C Bachelor of Science harriett@mail.fresnostate.edu 559.278.4605

MODRN & CLSCL LANG & LIT

Name Degree Email Phone

Amaral, Jacinta R Doctor of Philosophy jacintaa@csufresno.edu 559.278.4595


